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Boys and Girls grades 4th  5th, 6th, 7th and 8th Travel Team skills and experience.


Friday November 21, Saturday November 22 & Sunday November 23.


Billerica Memorial High School


· Cost $250 per team; 1st come 1st served

· Guaranteed 3 games

· Team matchups by skill level

· Registered High School Officials

· 16 minute halves stop time

· 2 timeout per half, no carryover

· 2 minute OT; 1 timeout per team

· 10 seconds to cross half-court boys and girls

· 3 pointers count for all divisions

· 15 point no press rule

***We don’t believe there are any other tournaments this weekend.  If there are please don’t play in this Tourney and another.  It’s a scheduling headache we want to avoid***

Contact Information:

Tony Difraia

978-663-3365 or
Tonydref@aol.com
Al Fidler

978-407-4283 or
alfidler@verizon.net
Mail Entry form (page 2) to:

Al Fidler


P. O. Box 18


N. Billerica, MA 01862
Make check payable to:

EMBOA
Entry Form

	Town
	
	Divisions (Please Check)

	Team Name
	
	Boys
	Girls

	Coach
	
	4th
	4th

	Address
	
	5th
	5th

	Town, State, Zip
	
	6th
	6th

	Home Phone
	
	7th
	7th

	Work / Cell Phone
	
	8th
	8th

	Email Address
	
	

	
	Average Points Scored
	

	
	Team Ranking (1 = Strongest  4 = Weakest)
	

	
	
	


Players

	
	Shirt #
	Name
	Grade
	DOB

	1. 
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	


